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American Family Housing/
Shelter for the Homeless

Emmanuel House
Adults with HIV/AIDS

Friendship Shelter
HIS House
Joseph’s House

Pathways of Hope /
Interfaith Shelter Network

S.H.l.P./American Family Housing
Village of Hope

First Baptist Church
Salvation Army
Capistrano Beach Calvary (CBC)

Indicates Emergency Shelter

Last saved: 2/5/14 by Superuser
Z:\Intern\ShelterInfolLink-d.docx

Westminster
Santa Ana

Laguna Beach
Placentia

Santa Ana
x136

Fullerton-Anaheim Area
x206

Midway City
Tustin

Buena Park
Santa Ana

Capistrano Beach (Lopez)

714.897.3221
714.836.7188

949.494.6928
714.993.5774
714.836.71888

714.738.0534

714.897.3221
714.247.4300

714.522.7201
714.542.9576
949.554.4627
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