SINGLE MEN

Westminster	714.897.3221
Santa Ana	714.836.7188
Laguna Beach	949.494.6928
Placentia	714.993.5774
Santa Ana x136	714.836.71888
Fullerton-Anaheim Area x206	714.738.0534
Midway City	714.897.3221
Tustin	714.247.4300
D. coo De d	74.4.522.7204
Buena Park	714.522.7201
Santa Ana	714.542.9576
Capistrano Beach (Lopez)	949.554.4627
	Santa Ana Laguna Beach Placentia Santa Ana x136 Fullerton-Anaheim Area x206 Midway City Tustin Buena Park Santa Ana

Indicates Emergency Shelter